
  Spring 2010 Fee Payment 
The following fees are applicable for the Spring 2010 semester only. The CSU makes every effort to keep student costs to a minimum.
Fees listed in published schedules or student accounts may need to be increased when public funding is inadequate. Therefore, CSU
must reserve the right,even after initial fee payments are made, to increase or modify any listed fees, without notice, until the date 
when instruction for a particular semester or quarter has begun. All CSU listed fees should be regarded as estimates that are subject
to change upon approval by the The Board of Trustees. For the most current fee amounts check online at www.sdsu.edu/sas. 
 
Registration Fees for the Spring 2010 semester are as follows:  
 
    0 - 6.0 units  6.1 units or more 
Undergraduate students           $1,650.00                        $2,496.00 
Teacher Credential *           $1,839.00            $2,820.00   
Graduate students           $1,923.00           $2,964.00
Doctoral Students**                 $4,821.00                                      $4,821.00
 
* First time Teaching Credential (Preliminary or Level I) 
** Does not include Joint Doctoral Students
 
Non-Resident (Foreign and Out-Of-State) Tuition  $372.00 per unit             
Charged in addition to registration fees for foreign and  
out-of-state students
 
Graduate Professsional Business Program Fee -This is a per       $210.00 per unit
unit fee for required courses taken by students enrolled in 
fee-authoried state-supported professional business graduate 
programs. 
 
Installment Plan Service Charge     $ 33.00 
Must be paid at the time you submit your Installment Contract
 
Please Note: A payment of $600.00 for registration fees must be submitted in 
addition to the $33.00 Installment Plan Service Charge. (For a total of $633.00)
 
Parking Permit 
  Car                                $ 135.00 
  Motorcycle                                                34.00 
  Student Plus Overnight     213.00 
 
Photo Identification Card  
  For new students only    $   5.00 
  Replacement ID card    $ 10.00 
 
Late Registration Fee (if fees are paid after January 14, 2010)     $ 25.00 
  
Mail form to:  SDSU, Student Account Services Office, 5500 Campanile Drive, San Diego CA 92182-7426                                                                                                                                             
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SPRING 2010 FEE PAYMENT COUPON  
San Diego State University   SPRING 2010 Fees 
SAS Office      
Student Local Phone ________________ Registration Fees   $ ___________ 
      Installment Plan Service Charge    ___________ 
      Out-of-State Tuition     ___________ 
      Parking       ___________ 
Name: ___________________________ Photo Identification Card    ___________ 
      Late Registration Fee     ___________ 
                  Grad. Professional Business
                                                                              Program Fee                                  ___________
                 
RED ID#: _________________________ TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $ ___________ 
 
  My fees are being paid by the following Agency: __________________________ 
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http://www.sdsu.edu/sfs



